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	№ з/п
	РАЙОН
	назва рою
	добре діло
	відун
	смуга перешкод
	впоряд
	стрільба
	линва
	теренова гра
	квест
	таборування
	сума місць
	загальне місце

	1
	ШЕВЧЕНКІВСЬКИЙ
	"Cossack style'
	4
	6
	3
	5
	1
	2
	3
	3
	1
	28
	І

	2
	ПОДІЛЬСЬКИЙ
	"Дикий тур"
	5
	4
	1
	3
	7
	6
	1
	2
	5
	34
	ІІ

	3
	ДАРНИЦЬКИЙ
	"Єдність"
	1
	3
	5
	1
	4
	8
	8
	5
	4
	39
	ІІІ

	4
	СВЯТОШИНСЬКИЙ
	«Сокіл»
	2
	1
	7
	4
	6
	4
	7
	9
	8
	48
	4

	5
	ДНІПРОВСЬКИЙ
	"Дніпро"
	8
	8
	2
	7
	9
	1
	9
	1
	3
	48
	5

	6
	ДЕСНЯНСЬКИЙ
	"Козацька висота"
	7
	7
	5
	9
	3
	9
	2
	6
	2
	50
	6

	7
	ПЕЧЕРСЬКИЙ
	«Цар Змій»
	10
	2
	9
	10
	2
	7
	4
	8
	6
	58
	7

	8
	ГОЛОСІЇВСЬКИЙ
	"Українські лицарі"
	9
	5
	10
	8
	5
	5
	5
	4
	8
	59
	8

	9
	ОБОЛОНСЬКИЙ
	"Водогінська Січ"
	3
	10
	4
	2
	8
	10
	6
	7
	10
	60
	9

	10
	СОЛОМЯНСЬКИЙ
	"Козацька варта"
	6
	9
	8
	6
	10
	3
	10
	10
	7
	69
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Головний суддя
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	Головний секретар
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